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Please see below Diary Dates for the next academic year. We will endeavour to keep to these dates, 

however we may occur small changes closer to the time. 

Autumn Term 2024   

Date Event 
Monday 2nd September School Closed Inset Day 1 
Monday 16th September Y6 SATs Parent Information Evening 5.00pm 
W/C Monday 16th September Year 6 Assessment Week 
Monday 23rd September  Swimming Year 5 everyday (block session) 
Monday 30th September Flu Immunisation Reception to Year 6 
Thursday 3rd October Harvest Festival 
Tuesday 8th October KS1 Circus Workshop 
Thursday 10th October FS and KS1 Phonics Evening 5.30pm 
Monday 14th October Whole School Photographs 
W/C Monday 14th October Y3-5 Assessment Week 
Thursday 24th October Ugly Bug Ball Disco 
Friday 25th October  Change for Life Day (PE Kits) 

Friday 25th October School Closes Half Term 

Monday 28th October– Friday 1st November Half Term 
Thursday 31st October Deadline for High School Applications 
Wednesday 6th & Thursday 7th November Parents Evening 3.00pm – 6.00pm 
Monday 11th November Remembrance Service Millennium Green 
W/C Monday 11th November Anti Bullying Week 
Thursday 14th November Foundation Stage Beep Beep Day 
Friday 15th November  Children in Need Day  
W/C Monday 18th November Y2 + 6 Assessment Week 
Tuesday 19th November New to Nursery Open Afternoon 1.30pm 
Wednesday 20th November Theatre Trip Year 1 to Year 6 
Thursday 5th December Christmas Fayre 5.00pm 
Monday 9th December  Key Stage 1 Nativity 2.00pm 
Tuesday 10th December Key Stage 1 Nativity 09.00am 
Wednesday 11th December Foundation Stage Nativity 2.00pm 
Thursday 12th December  Foundation Stage Nativity 09.00am 
TBA December  KS2 Carol Concert St James 6.00pm  
Thursday 19th December  Christmas Dinner Day/Christmas Jumper Day  
Friday 20th December  School Closes 1:00pm/Non-school uniform 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Date Event 
Monday 6th January School Closed to pupils Inset Day 2 
Tuesday 7th January  School Opens for Spring Term  
Monday 13th January Year 6 Assessment Week 
Wednesday 15th January Deadline for Reception Applications 
Friday 31st January Young Voices Concert 
Tuesday 11th February Safer Internet Day 
Thursday 13th February Valentines Disco 
Friday 14th February Change for Life Day PE Kits 
Friday 14th February School Closes Half Term 
Monday 17th – Friday 21st February Half Term 
Monday 24th February School Closed OAT Inset Day 3 
w/c Monday 3rd March Assessment Week Y2-5 
Thursday 6th March  World Book Day  
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W/C Monday 10th March  Y6 Mock SATs Week 
W/C Monday 10th March  Science Week  
Tuesday 25th March Mid Term Reports to Parents 
Wednesday 26th March & Thursday 27th 
March 

Parents Evenings 3.00pm – 6.00pm 

Wednesday 9th April Y5 Stanley Head Meeting 
Wednesday 9th April Reception Foundation Stage Easter Bonnet Parade 

(2.00pm) 
Thursday 10th April Nursery Foundation Stage Easter Bonnet Parade 

(2.00pm) 
Friday 11th April  School Closes – Easter Holidays (1.00pm) 
Monday 14th April to Friday 28th April 
 

Easter Holidays 

 

Summer 2025 

Date Event 
Monday 28th April School Opens for Summer Term  
Monday 5th May  School Closed (May Day) 
Monday 12th May – Thursday 15th May  Y6 SATs Week  

Monday 12th May – Friday 16th May Y5 Stanley Head (Available to pay on ParentPay) 

Tuesday 13th May – 2pm Nursery Grandparents Tea Party 
Wednesday 14th May – 2pm Reception Grandparents Tea Party 
Friday 23rd May  Change for Life Day (PE Kits) 
Friday 23rdMay School Closes Half Term 
Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May Half Term 

 
Monday 2nd June  School Opens  
W/C Monday 2nd June Multiplication Tables Check 
Wednesday 4th June New to Nursery Evening 5.00pm 
Thursday 5th June Summer Fayre 3.00pm 
W/C Monday 9th June Y1 Phonics Screening Check 
W/C Monday 9th June Assessment Week Y1 to 5 
Tuesday 17th June Y6 Enterprise Day 
Wednesday 18th June  Sports Day Nursery and Reception 9.00am 
Wednesday 18th June  Sports Day Y1 and Y2 1:30pm 
Thursday 19th June  Sports Day Y3 and Y4 9.00am 
Thursday 19th June  Sports Day Y5 and Y6 1:30pm 
Friday 20th June Inset Day 4 
Wednesday 2nd and Thursday 3rd July  Transition Days Whole School 
Wednesday 2nd July  Rec to Y1 Parents Transition Evening 5.00pm  
Wednesday 2nd July Y2 to Y3 Parents Transition Evening 5:30pm  
Wednesday 2nd July Y4 to Y5 Parents Transition Evening 6.00pm 
Tuesday 8th July Reports to Parents 
Wednesday 9th July Parents Evening Drop in Only 
Tuesday 15th July Y6 Prom 
Friday 18th July  Y6 Leavers Performance 9.00am 
Friday 18th July School Closes (1:00pm) for pupils for Summer Holidays  

 


